V-Gard® 930
Non-vented industrial safety helmets with integrated over spectacles
Balanced, modern, low-pro�le non-vented helmet with integrated
eye protection, 6-point Fas-Trac® III ratchet suspension, integrated
over spectacles with intelligent adjustment and innovative rubber
seal. For use where top impact hazards to the head, UV and particle
hazards to the eye exist.

Blue RAL 5003 GVD5A-0000000-000
Orange RAL 2008 GVD6A-0000000-000
Helmets - Ordering Information
Spare Parts – Ordering Information
1 2 3 4 5
MSA operates in over 40 countries worldwide.
shell, please add the corresponding digit:
GVDxx-xxxxxGx-xxx, grey
GVDxx-xxxxxHx-xxx, red
GVDxx-xxxxxVx-xxx, green
GVDxx-xxxxxQx-xxx, yellow
GVDxx-xxxxxUx-xxx, blue
If you are interested in the badge/lamp holder
please add the corresponding digit:
GVDxx-xxxx5xx-xxx
If you are interested in the helmet supplied with
integrated tinted over spectacles, please add the
corresponding digit:
GVDxx-xxxCxxx-xxx
GVDxx-xxxxxEx-xxx, grey
GVDxx-xxxxxFx-xxx, red
GVDxx-xxxxxNx-xxx, green
GVDxx-xxxxxPx-xxx, yellow
GVDxx-xxxxxRx-xxx, blue
If you are interested in chinstraps please add the corresponding digit:
Part. No Description
GA90041 6-point Fas-Trac® III suspension with ratchet and replaceable, washable, foam sweatband (3)
10153518 Fas-Trac® III suspension foam sweatband (10 pcs) (5)
696688 Terry cotton (Terri-Band) sweatband (10 pcs)
GA90035 Clear over spectacles with connecting pivots (1)
GA90050 Tinted over spectacles with connecting pivots
9100001 2 point chinstrap, zebra webbing
GA90047 V-Gard Universal 4-point chinstrap (2)
GA90040 Chincup for V-Gard Universal 4-point chinstrap (4)
GA90039 Reusable storage bag
GA90036
GA90037
GA90056
GA90057